FABORY

RettpreesssS>

Technische Parameter

Durchmesser
For nom. size
Material
Typ Nr.

M30
30mm
Federstahl
VS

Technische Spezifikation

d1 (H14)
d2 (h14)
h (max.)
S

31.6
45
3.8
2.5

Sicherungstellerfedern Typ
VS Federstahl M30

Artikelnummer 36420.300.001

Marke -

UBB 500500967210

UNSPSC 31161811

EAN 8715494038706

PKG. von 50 Nur komplette

Verpackung

Standards

Technische Zeichnung




